
F39sMMmt'FftnittlA J, MVM^iFSWIBJ

Public Auction Register
Closing Date - Monday. 5 00 P M

of each week's publication

FRI & SAT AUG 28 & 29 -

& Walt Keister, Owners
Real Estate, Antiques,
Glassware, Carnival & SAT AUG 29 - 8 30AM
Fiesta), Furniture 2606 Old Metal Lathes, Bandsaws,
Philadelphia Pike along Rt Farm Eq . Antiques, Horse
340 E Bird-m-Hand, PA, Wagons Autos, Lumber 2
approx 6 mis Eof Lancas- m|s E of Hanover, PA, on
ter Mrs Ruth G Kmss, Rt 116 thence turning
Owner Ron Funk Aucts south at Hanover Canning

Co onto Grandview Drive
SAT AUG. 29 - 8 30AM ( 0 first farm on left being
Consignment Horse Sale at c |ose to Clares Drive-In
Keister's Middleburg Auct Harry G Stambaugh, Own-
Sales, lnc„ Rt 522, 3 mis er. Clair R Slaybaugh,
Eof Middleburg, PA, 5 mis Auct
W of Selmsgrove, PA Don

.»]-MideWeburgr atonrftr9»
- SAT. AUG. 29 - 9AM Anti- Mr. & Mrs. Lloyd Troxoll,

ques. Collectibles, Guns, Owners. Ken Smith, Auct
Butchering Eq , Tools, etc.
105 Fifth St, Millersburg
(Lenkerville), PA Allen F
Leitzel, Owner. Dockey,
Dockey & Deppen, Aucts

SAT. AUG 29 - 10:30AM
Large Absolute Auction of
Farm Tractors & Eq. to be
held in our yard, Rt 38 &

388, Newark Valley, NY
By Goodnch Auct Serv,
Inc

SAT AUG 29 - 10 30AM

SAT AUG 29 - 9 30AM
Utility Eq & Vehicles PA
Power & Light Co , Allen-
town, PA Vilsmeier Auct
Co , Inc
SAT AUG 29- 10AMFarm
Mach , Silos Limerick
Twp , Montg Co , PA 320
Swamp Pike, Between
Sankey and Neiffer Rds
Between Fruitville Hotel &

Smith's Auto Garage on the
Swamp Pike Hwy For
Mabel Jones Nelson C
Weidenbaugh, Auct.

SAT AUG 29- 10AMAnti-
ques, HH, Holstems Mid-
way between Beavertown &

Owner

Large Selection New &

Used Eq. Trucks, more.
Corners of Rt. 38 & 388,
Newark Valley, NY, 19 mis
W of Binghamton, 7 mis N
of Owego Goodrich Auc-
tion Service
MON AUG 31 - Genetic
Advantage Sale, Syracuse,
NY The Cattle Exchange

PUBLIC SALE
MANY YEARS ACCUMULATION

METAL LATHES, BANDSAWS,
FARM EQUIPMENT, ANTIQUES,

HORSE WAGONS, AUTOS,
LUMBER, ETC.

SATURDAY, AUG. 29, 1987
AT 8:30 A.M.

SALE WILL BE HELD ON THE PRE-
MISES LOCATED 2 MILES EAST OF
Hanover, pa on route #ii6
THENCE TURNING SOUTH AT
HANOVER CANNING COMPANY
ONTO GRANDVIEW DRIVE TO FIRST
FARM ON LEFT BEING CLOSE TO
CLARES DRIVE-IN.
HENRY G. STAMBAUGH,

Box #74-Grandview RD #3
Hanover, PA Phone: 717-632-1633

CLAIR R SLAYBAUGH, Auctioneer
PA Lie. #BS6L

“DANA IRVING” FARM HAS BEEN SOLD!
PUBLIC AUCTION

SATURDAY, AUGUST 22, 1987
10:00 A.M.

LOCATION: 50 miles West ofPhiladelphia on U.S. Rt. 1. Exit at
Jennersvllle Exit onto Rt. 796. Follow 796 South to first light.
Left at light to first farm on left.Penn Twp., Chester County, PA.

FARM MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
Int. 784 4 w/d, w/f dsl. tractor (1320 hrs) w/2250 loader, 8’ bucket & man-
ure fork; Oliver 1855 Dsl. w/f, 3 pt. tractor (like new) 3250 hrs.; Int. 484
tractor, w/f (like new); 1981 White #62 4 w/d, w/f, dsl. tractor w/Dunham
loader, manure fork & bucket; N.G. 316 hay baler pickup balerP&O; J.D.
12’ cultimulcher; 2Tandemwheel axle bale wagons w/racks (18’); 682 Int.
Cub Cadet riding mower (like new); Int 550 manure spreader; flatbed hay
wagon (16’); Hydrale dumpflat bed wagon; Int. grain drill (13 disc); Mott
mower (3 pt hitch, 8’); 8’ York Rake (3 pt.); Pasture Harrow; 24’ Little
Giant bale elevator; cab for 656 Int. tractor; Logfork lift; 3 pt. hitch fertiliz-
er spreader; 7’ Arps. 70 3 pt. hitch snowblower; Delco Versa 100pressure
washer steam cleaner; 3 lawn boss (3.5 H.P. B&S engine) push mowers,
SpeedaireAir Compressor; Battery charger; 1980Ford 7000 flat bed truck,
dsl., cat 3208 eng., 20’ bed, air brakes, 1000x20rubber, Ford dump truck
(gas); Chev. 1974 cattle truck 13 ft. Eby body, 40,000 original miles good
condition; 1982 Wilderness couper 32ft. tandem axle never title like new;
1980 Honda CXSOO motor bike only 7200 miles like new; 4 new flotation
wagon tires; GMC water truck w/3000 gal. tank.

LIVESTOCK
30 purebredCharlois cattle and saddle broke Gelding; 5 broodcows; 1cow
and calf; 5 calves; 16 open Heifers; 1 Purebred bull w/papers; 2 bred
Heifers.

RACE TRACK & STABLE EQUIPMENT
4 passenger carriage w/surrey w/single & double shaft (mint condition!); 3
pt. Yorkrake; 10’ Hydraulic lift spike toothharrow (track condition): horse
whirlpool: Anamill portable horse treadmill; horse fanton; 8 sets ofharnes-
ses; jog carts; racing sulkies; hupples; boots; blue boot; freeze machine;
laser machine; feed tubs; 4 track trunks; 2 feed carts; many wool horse
coolers; 7 wheelbarrows; buckets; Columbia golf cart.

OFFICE FURNITURE &

HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS
Walnut executives desk w/pull out front, legal size drawers (60” x 30”); 8
captains chairs; swivel executive chair; major fire proofcombination safe;
legal sizefile cabinet (2 drawer-fire proof): Sharpfax SF-501 Sharp copier;
filing cabinets; secretaries desk& chair; portable half barrel bar, 3 stools,
barrell table, 3 chairs; 8 Currier & Ives horse plates - collection; pineroll
top desk; Westinghouse air conditioner; Brunswick billard table & acces-
sories; large copperkettle; leathereasy chair; Whirlpool freezer (26.9 cub-
ic feet); assorted chairs & sofas; rocking chairs; Jacuzzi Jet Chet gas grill;
large and unusual lockable storage chest w/brass cornerings; gun rack;
bedroom furniture; lamps & shades; drop leafkitchen table w/4 chairs and
loveseat bench; Bay Mariefood serving center; bunk bed; record holders &

crates.
MISCELLANEOUS

2000 bales - wheat straw; 1000 feet walnut plank - random widths &

lengths; 400 feet chain link fence; 200 sawed locust posts; wire fencing
rolls - 3,4, & 6 ft.; wood & aluminum ladders; misc. cherry lumber; log
fork lift; 200 watt lightbulbs; assorted nuts, bolts, screws (40 bins); hand
tools; jacks; load binders; chainsaw; shop equipment; tack; harness; blank-
ets; brushes and other farm and race track equipment too numerous to
mention!
Note: Numerous large & small misc. items to be added to and sold at the
auction LUNCH SERVED
TERMS: C*A*S*H or Approved Check
AUCTION BY ORDER OF:
DANA IRVING
(215) 869-9505 or 869-3007

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

WHITFOE©
SALEiCOMPANY

L ROBERT FRAME. SR. <• SONS. AUCTIONEERS
P.O. Box 100
Uwchland, Pa. 19480
(215) 456-5060 (Evening#)

113 W. Chestnut St.
West Chester, Pa. 19380

(215) 692-0220

“Eastern Pantisytvanla's FOREMOST
Auction Company”

—PUBLIC SALE
Having sold my farm at Berryville, VA, I
will sell the following located at the
intersection ofRoute 7 andRoute 340 in
Berryville, VA
SATURDAY, AUGUST 22, 1987

AT 9:00 A.M.
TRACTORS: 1130 Massey Ferguson, 50
Massey Ferguson, 165 Massey Ferguson, 65
Ferguson, 30 Ferguson, John Deere 4040 Pow-
er Shift, John Deere 4040 Sycro Range, John
Deere 4020 Power Shift, John Deere 4020
SycroRange, John Deere 4010SycroRange w/
fork lift. International 706, International 340,
2-9 N Fords, Huber Tractor w/blade, Massey
Ferguson 2200 forklift. Case 1370 w/duals,
floater vehicle w/1300 stainlesstank, andDitch
Witch trencher w/blade and backhoe 732
hours.
EQUIPMENT: 12’ Miller offset disc (new),
10’8” Miller offset disc, 20’ Allis Chalmers
center fold disc,Ford 3 pt. disc, Allis Chalmers
5 bottom plow, Athens disc, 6’ bushhog, 5’ 3
pt. rotary mower, Brillion subsoiler, Int’l 18’
cultivator, Ford rotary cutter, John Deere pow-
er washer, Allis Chalmers 4 row no till planter,
New Holland sickle bar mower, 3-Kennco
planters, FMC hand sprayer (lawn and garden
type), 3 pt. Miller compressor, Schuler mixer
cart, 3 pt scraper blade, rotophase 3 phase
electric converter, electric air compresser, and
Fisher wood burning stove.
ORCHARD EQUIPMENT: FMC four lane
weight sizer, Durand Wayland grading table,
Durand Wayland bin dumper, 4 FMC packing
bins, 2Northwest baggers, 3 applebin wagons,
lots of old apple barrels, conveyor truck and
other packing equipment.

VEHICLES: 1979 Ford Vi ton pick-up,
1965 Chevrolet dump truck, 1973 Chevrolet
tandem, 1972 Ford F6OO, 1970 CMC 2 ton
truck, 1973 F750 Ford truck w/air brakes and
22 foot all steel bed, Susuki 125 4 wheeler
w/1000 miles and a lot of old trucks.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.
NOTHING TO BE REMOVED UNTIL
SETTLED FOR. ID REQUIRED TO
ACQUIRE BIDDING NUMBER.

JIM CLEVENGER
* AUCTIONEER: EDGAR A. BOHRER

VA LIC *43
304-229-8354

Clerk: Carolyn L. Bohrer

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS
ON PREMISES

LUNCH RIGHTS RESERVED

SEPTEMBER Of Terre rn along RtBB7.
Terms by: Paul W. & Mable
Horst. Paul W. & Leßoy S.

TUES SEPT 1 - 2PM 35 Horst, Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
LIVESTOCK, DRIVING
HORSES. ANTIQUES

SAT., SEPT. 5, 1987
9:30 A.M.

Location: Take Rt. 1 to Jennersvll-
le, Pa. Exit. Turn West on Rt. 796 to
Baker Rd. Or Rt. 41 South to Rt. 796.
Cochranville R.D. #2.

Driving horses; horse drawn equip, and
horse related items. 10 Hereford cows &

calves; 1 stock bull; closing out antique shop,
ant. furniture & tools. 20,000 board ft. of lum-
ber, cypress, cherry, walnut, maple & poplar.

Terms by
NORMAN & OPAL NEWTON

Krelder & Kline Auctioneers
AUOOOSI3L, 717-786-3394

PUBLIC AUCTION
61 Acre Limestone Farm

& Farm Machinery
MONDAY, SEPT. 28, 1967

11 A.M.
Real Estate - 1 P-M.

Location: From Ephrata, take Rt. 322
west, to Weidmansville Rd., first road
right after Hollinger Center, go 1 mile to
Sunnyside Rd., turn right IVa miles to
farm on right. Farm on corner of Indian-
town & Sunnyside Rds., West Cocalico
Twp., Lancaster Co., PA.

61 ACRE LIMESTONE FARM
IN HIGH STATE OF CULTIVATION
Someof thebest farmland inLancaster Co.
Includes farm house, bank barn, tobacco
shed & other small buildings. Large stream
runs through property. See complete ad in
later issues.
For more Information call Paul E. Mar-
tin, Auctioneer at 717-733-3511.
Auction by
ABRAM W. EBERLY ESTATE
Young & Young Attorneys W
Paul E. Martin, John D. Stauffer, W
Auctioneers PI
AU#OOl6Ol-L
AU001509-L C_'

® PUBLIC REAL
ESTATE
AUCTION

Investment Opportunity
MON., AUGUST 24, 1987

Starting at 2:00 P.M.
82 acres of prime developmentacreage, Lan-
caster County. Zoned R 2, E. Cocalico Twp.
Take PA tunjpike to exit 21, go north onRte.
222 to HillRd. Property adjacent toZinns Park.
Ideally located midway between Reading and
Lancaster, PA in a heavily traveled tourist area.
Water and sewer nearby, antqiue marketing
area. Close toZinns Diner. Potential for deve-
lopment. Ideal for modular homedevelopment.
TERMS: Financing available to qualifiedbuy-
ers. Ownerfinancing available. 10% down day
ofauction. 15% at settlement by Jan. 15,1988.
Balance can be financed by the seller by
calling.

Auction For
N.C.I. Associates

717-569-4339
393-2323, 569-1700

Attorneys Russell, Katft Grover & Hoover.
Craig Russell & Melvin Hess, 717-569-5383.

•Auction Conducted By The
J. OMAR LANDIS

Real Estate Auction Division
Jay M. Witman, AU001127-L
Box 501, Ephrata, PA 17522

717-627-0789; 665-5735


